pALM Eny
NS
ACADEMY Title 1 Monthly Newsletter — April 2015

Annual Florida Standards Assessment testing will be going on in 3" - 8" grade in March, April
and May. Please be sure that your students get a lot of sleep, eat healthy breakfasts, read, and
do homework daily so that they can do their best on their tests!! Students must be on time to
take the test with their class!

Tuesday, March 31* - 3" and 4" grade English/Language Arts Test - Part 1

Wednesday, April 1* - 3 and 4" grade English/Language Arts Test - Part 2

Friday, April 3" - Good Friday - NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, April 7°- 3" and 4" grade Math Test - Part 1

Wednesday, April 8%~ 3" and 4" grade Math Test - Part 2

Saturday, April 11* - BOOK CLUBS - 9:00 - 10:00 AM in the cafeteria and Resource Room
of the Traditional Campus.

Monday, April 13* - 5" grade Science Test - Part 1

Tuesday, April 14" - 5" grade Science Test - Part 2

Tuesday, April 14"- APRIL. SHOWERS BRING... BOOKS! © Kick-Off Read Aloud Party

for our new Weekly Book Bag program! Come hear some great books, learn why reading with

your children 1s SO beneficial for everyone, and get a free book to read together!

Thursday, April 16" - 5" grade (LLovey/Wilson) English/Language Arts Test - Part 1

Friday, April 17" - 5" grade (Lovey/Wilson) English/Language Arts Test - Part 2

Monday, April 20* - 5" grade (Zeligman) English/Language Arts Test - Part 1

Tuesday, April 21* - 5" grade (Zeligman) English/Language Arts Test - Part 2

Tuesday, April 21* - Tuesday Tea with Ms. Orellana - 8 - 9 AM 1in the Staff Lounge.
Thursday, April 30" - Interims issued.




“Please note: PBA’s School Improvement Plan (SIP), Parent Involvement Plan (PIP), and
latest SPAR report, along with the BCSD PIP, are available for viewing on our website under
LINKS, as well as in the Title 1 Binder n the front office.

ALL CALENDAR INFORMATION AND MORE (ex. links to learning games!)
AVAILABLE ON THE PALM BAY ACADEMY WEBSITE - TITLE 1 PAGE

(www.palmbavacademy.org). Check it out!

Questions? Comments? Feedback? Input?Please call, email, or see Nina
Orellana, Title 1 Coordinator, at the Palm Bay Academy Traditional Campus -
(321) 984-2710, korellana@palmbayacademy.org.

» Don’t forget that academic skill games are available for parent check-out in the
Resource Room! Call or come to the Resource Room before or after school to see
what is available and choose what you’d like to play with your child(ren). There are

also parent resource reading materials available for check out.
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